SANITARY SEWER
12" Sanitary Sewer

WATER MAINS
12" Main

PAVING & STORM SEWER
6" Stabilized Soil Base

6" P.C. Concrete

Remove Existing Hard Surface

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

DHB

The estimate does not include any costs that may be charged by the public utility companies, or costs of gates, walls, landscaping,

and any other ltems not listed above.

The above estimated construction costs are based on recent bid tabulations from other projects. This estimate is subject to change
due to market conditions, contractor avallability, size and location of project, and material costs. Quantities are subject to change due

SOONER LEGENDS ALLEY
COST ESTIMATE

0LF.@ $76.00

TOTAL SANITARY SEWER

0LF@ $77.00
TOTAL WATER
162 5Y.@ $9.65
147 S.Y.@ $43.50
147 S.Y.@ $5.00
TOTAL PAVING & STORM SEWER

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,563.30
$6,394.50

$735.00
$8,692.80

$8,692.80

21212014

ERPage 1011



