SOONER LEGENDS ALLEY

COST ESTIMATE

SANITARY SEWER 12" Sanitary Sewer	0 L.F.@	\$76.00	\$0.00
WATER MAINS	TOTAL SANITARY SEWER		\$0.00
12" Main	0 L.F.@	\$77.00	\$0.00
DAVING A GEORGE	TOTAL WATER —		\$0.00
PAVING & STORM SEWER 6" Stabilized Soil Base	162 S.Y.@	\$9.65	\$1,563.30
6" P.C. Concrete	147 S.Y.@	\$43.50	\$6,394.50
Remove Existing Hard Surface	147 S.Y.@	\$5.00	\$735.00
	TOTAL PAVING & STORM SEWER		\$8,692.80
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST			\$8,692.80

DHB

The estimate does not include any costs that may be charged by the public utility companies, or costs of gates, walls, landscaping, and any other items not listed above.

The above estimated construction costs are based on recent bid tabulations from other projects. This estimate is subject to change due to market conditions, contractor availability, size and location of project, and material costs. Quantities are subject to change due to plan revisions requested by the governing authority, the client or design need. No costs have been estimated for landscaping, fencing, etc.

